SD-GL O 0ooooooo No.5/7

0412-192

SD-GHPMO O ODOODOOODO

2524-001

2532-031

2532039/ "'\i _
2521057
2532031 73\

2525-006

2525-006
2506-019

2525-006

2532-031
2525-006

2532-031

0414-128

2532-008
2532-031

0414-128
2532-031

0412-193
2522-006

2525-006

2524-001

2522-006

2522-006

2532-031

2532-031

\__2505-006

0 0O O No. oog [my] oo@) ooagd
Code NO. Particulars Q'ty Remarks Remarks
EXOOOOOOO Brg. 0 OO
0404-685 EX aileron lever 1 2900 Bearing pressed
sb-GcHPMOOOOOOOODOOOODO
0412193 |op_G HPM Elevator torgue lever 1 2800
. SD-GHPM XO O OO Brg. 0 OO
0412194 |55 G HPM X-Type lever ! 3890 | Bearing pressed
. sb-GHPMTOOOOOOO Brg. 0 OO
0412-195 SD-G HPM T-Type pich lever 1 2800 Bearing pressed
N oooooogoood
0414-128 | —ljective pitch bolt 1 400
M3IODOOOoood
2505-006 M3 nylon nut 10 200
2506-019 |FW 3X4.5X0.5T 10 200
g EXeo 300000
2506-039 EX flat washer g3 6 1,000
2506-042 |FW2.6X5X0.5 10 300
. OO0 4X6X3 gpooooooogo
2521-057 Collar 4X6X3 2 300 Aileron lever collar
000 3X6X12.5S
2521104 | Collar 3X6X12.55 1 500
¥ Ooooooodn M2Xs0
2522-006 | A giust rod M2X50 5 500
_ O0Oo0o0oo0odn M2X70
2522009 | A djust rod M2X70 5 50
X OoOo0O0on0Oodn M2X40
2522-021 | A gjust rod M2X40 5 500
M2OOOOOO
2524-001 M2 rod end 10 500
- EX@50 00
2525-006 EX 25 ball 10 1,000
g EXe 500000
2525-007 EX @5 ball(with stand) 10 1000
Ooo0o0ooogogno M3X2s
2532-008 Cap screw M3X25 10 400
Ogooooogooo M2Xeée
2532-031 Cap screw M2X6 10 800
Ogoooooogon M2.6X6
2532-039 Cap screw M2.6X6 10 400
oogdooooood M3Xi12od
2534-007 Tapping screw M3X12(black) 10 100

120




